D.A.V. Public School

Sector - 37, Faridabad

(Under the Direct Control of D.A.V. College Managing Committee, New Delhi)
(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi) CBSE Affiliation No. 530303

Ph. : 0129-4279200 - 219

E-mail : davpssec37fbd@gmail.com Website : www.dav37.edu.in

10.
11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE l

TC No. : 6340

Name of Pupil
Father's / Guardian's Name
Mother's Name
Nationality

Category

Of such concessnon

Games Played

Extra-Curricular activities
Conduct and Character
Date of application for certificate

Reasons for leaving the school

Any other Remarks

Prepared By
(Full name & designation)

Admission No. : 8476 SRN No. : 1806335796

.........................................................

FOURTH

00 m:ReIay Race 2nd Position

Prisdip:
(Seal)
Principal

D.A.V. Public School
Sector-37, Faridabad



